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Session 7

WED 12 JUL 2023  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 264 Pin (44-46kg) AAKASH BADHWAR SSCB

TECHI JACKY ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GAURANG SOLANKI HP

CHT

RAJ

ORI

DEL

NARENDRA SHARMA

BHUNESWAR NATAK

SAMAR FATEH

S.K. PANIGRAHI

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 265 Pin (44-46kg) AMAN KR. DAS BEN

MD. ABDUL HADI OMAIR TEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADEEP YADAV SSCB

HP

RAJ

MP

ORI

S NAGESH

NARENDRA SHARMA

SAMAR FATEH

SHIVANGI THAKUR

S.K. PANIGRAHI

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 266 Light Fly (46-48kg) TAROK GONGO ARU

RAVINDRA PADVI MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDRA SHARMA DEL

CHT

RAJ

GUJ

ORI

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

BHUNESWAR NATAK

SAMAR FATEH

GAURANG SOLANKI

S.K. PANIGRAHI

25:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

4 267 Light Fly (46-48kg) B NIKHIL GOUD TEL

SIKANDER HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BINAY THAPA ARU

HP

TN

BEN

MP

BALO MALA

NARENDRA SHARMA

MOHAN

PRANAB GHOSH

SHIVANGI THAKUR

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 268 Fly (48-50kg) ANURAG BHARTIYA UP

NIKHIL NANDAL CHD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR RSPB

CHT

AIP

RAJ

HP

ASHOK PAWAR

BHUNESWAR NATAK

HARISH TOKAS

SAMAR FATEH

NARENDRA SHARMA

27:30

30:27

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 269 Fly (48-50kg) K. DASTAGEER SHARIFF TN

ASHISH ORAON JHA

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADEEP YADAV RSPB

MP

SSCB

HAR

RAJ

SANJAY TOKAS

SHIVANGI THAKUR

S NAGESH

AJAY DHAMIWAL

SAMAR FATEH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 270 Light Bantam (50-52kg) LIVENS KERKETTA CHT

DHRUV HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN PRANAB GHOSH SSCB

HP

UTK

GUJ

ASM

S NAGESH

NARENDRA SHARMA

D S JEENA

GAURANG SOLANKI

BINAY THAPA

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 271 Light Bantam (50-52kg) GAYKI RIE ARU

ANSHUMAN SHARMA PUN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT BHUNESWAR NATAK ORI

MP

HP

SSCB

TN

S.K. PANIGRAHI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NARENDRA SHARMA

S NAGESH

MOHAN

-

-

-

-

-

Page 1 / 4



5th Junior Boy's National Boxing Championship 2023

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z07_C74 6.0 Report Created  FRI 14 JUL 2023 22:25 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 7

WED 12 JUL 2023  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 272 Bantam (52-54kg) JATIN HAR

SUNDRAM YADAV UP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K. PANIGRAHI HP

CHT

SSCB

RAJ

ASM

NARENDRA SHARMA

BHUNESWAR NATAK

S NAGESH

SAMAR FATEH

BINAY THAPA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 273 Bantam (52-54kg) HARI SUNDAS SIK

DEVANG SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN PRANAB GHOSH RAJ

HP

ORI

DEL

GUJ

SAMAR FATEH

NARENDRA SHARMA

S.K. PANIGRAHI

PRADEEP YADAV

GAURANG SOLANKI

27:30

27:30

24:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 274 Feather (54-57kg) KH JHONSON MAN

ARMAN CHD BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA ARU

BEN

SSCB

CHT

MP

BALO MALA

PRANAB GHOSH

S NAGESH

BHUNESWAR NATAK

SHIVANGI THAKUR

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

12 275 Feather (54-57kg) TAGIO LIYAK ARU

JASAN DEEP SSCB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K. PANIGRAHI TN

ASM

PUN

MP

RAJ

MOHAN

BINAY THAPA

ARIHANT KUMAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SAMAR FATEH

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 276 Light (57-60kg) SHUBHAM HAR

ABHISHEK SINGH BIH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDRA SHARMA MP

SSCB

AIP

RSPB

DEL

SHIVANGI THAKUR

S NAGESH

HARISH TOKAS

SANJAY TOKAS

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 277 Light (57-60kg) SUBHIRAJ PEGU ASM

AKSHAT PILLA AP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K. PANIGRAHI UTK

CHT

RSPB

DEL

RAJ

D S JEENA

BHUNESWAR NATAK

ASHOK PAWAR

PRADEEP YADAV

SAMAR FATEH

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 279 Light Welter (60-63kg) LALKHAWNGAIHA MIZ

L BINODKUMAR MAN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR AIP

GUJ

ORI

MP

DEL

HARISH TOKAS

GAURANG SOLANKI

S.K. PANIGRAHI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

PRADEEP YADAV

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

16 278 Light Welter (60-63kg) BIBAK THAPA ASM

AMAN DASS AHLAWAT HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB POORAN LAL SSCB

CHT

TN

ORI

ARU

S NAGESH

BHUNESWAR NATAK

MOHAN

S.K. PANIGRAHI

BALO MALA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 280 Welter (63-66kg) PRASHANT SSCB

SURYA DEV HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS TN

CHT

BEN

DEL

PUN

MOHAN

BHUNESWAR NATAK

PRANAB GHOSH

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

ARIHANT KUMAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 281 Welter (63-66kg) LALNUNPUIA MIZ

PUSHPENDERA SINGH RAJ

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BALO MALA RSPB

ORI

SSCB

TN

MP

POORAN LAL

S.K. PANIGRAHI

S NAGESH

MOHAN

SHIVANGI THAKUR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 282 Light Middle (66-70kg) NARAYAN SINGH MAH

YASH RANA HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT BHUNESWAR NATAK DEL

RSPB

HP

TN

AIP

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

POORAN LAL

NARENDRA SHARMA

MOHAN

HARISH TOKAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 283 Light Middle (66-70kg) ARJUN SHARMA RAJ

R. NITHIN TN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR HAR

SSCB

PUN

HP

BEN

ANIL ARYA

S NAGESH

ARIHANT KUMAR

NARENDRA SHARMA

PRANAB GHOSH

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

21 284 Middle (70-75kg) LOKESH HAR

VAIDIC TOMAR UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS GUJ

UTK

RSPB

MP

RSPB

GAURANG SOLANKI

D S JEENA

SANJAY TOKAS

SHIVANGI THAKUR

ASHOK PAWAR

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 285 Middle (70-75kg) VIVAN KAR

HARSHJOT SINGH PUN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS DEL

ARU

HP

SSCB

MP

PRADEEP YADAV

BALO MALA

NARENDRA SHARMA

S NAGESH

SHIVANGI THAKUR

27:29

27:29

26:30

28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

23 286 Light Heavy (75-80kg) SHRIYANSH PUN

ANIKET THAKUR HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHAUDHARY CHT

AIP

RAJ

SSCB

ARU

BHUNESWAR NATAK

HARISH TOKAS

SAMAR FATEH

S NAGESH

BALO MALA

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 287 Light Heavy (75-80kg) HAMZA MOHD. AHMED TEL

ABHAY MALIK UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR PUN

SSCB

HP

DEL

ARU

ARIHANT KUMAR

S NAGESH

NARENDRA SHARMA

PRADEEP YADAV

BALO MALA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 288 Heavy (80+kg) HEMANT SANGWAN SSCB

YASH YADAV MP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT BHUNESWAR NATAK BEN

UTK

AIP

GUJ

RAJ

PRANAB GHOSH

D S JEENA

HARISH TOKAS

GAURANG SOLANKI

SAMAR FATEH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 289 Heavy (80+kg) DEEPAK SHARMA RAJ

SAIFALI ZARI MAH BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR ARU

DEL

GUJ

TN

RSPB

BALO MALA

PRADEEP YADAV

GAURANG SOLANKI

MOHAN

POORAN LAL

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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