





Session 7

WED 12 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	264	Pin (44-46kg)		RED BLUE	AAKASH BADHWAR TECHI JACKY		SSCB ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	GAURANG SOLANKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RAJ ORI	NARENDRA SHARN BHUNESWAR NATA SAMAR FATEH S.K. PANIGRAHI VIJAY CHAUDHARY	AK		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
2	265	Pin (44-46kg)		RED BLUE	AMAN KR. DAS MD. ABDUL HADI OMAIR		BEN TEL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		PRADEEP YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB HP RAJ MP	S NAGESH NARENDRA SHARN SAMAR FATEH SHIVANGI THAKUR S.K. PANIGRAHI	ЛΑ		28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27 28:29
3	266	Light Fly (46-48kg)		RED	TAROK GONGO		ARU				
			Referee:	BLUE HP	RAVINDRA PADVI NARENDRA SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RAJ GUJ	BLUE VIJAY CHAUDHARY BHUNESWAR NATA SAMAR FATEH GAURANG SOLANA S.K. PANIGRAHI	AK	5:0	25:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
4	267	Light Fly (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	B NIKHIL GOUD SIKANDER		TEL HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	BINAY THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP TN BEN	BALO MALA NARENDRA SHARN MOHAN PRANAB GHOSH SHIVANGI THAKUR			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	268	Fly (48-50kg)		RED	ANURAG BHARTIYA		UP				
Ū	200	r ly (10 doing)		BLUE	NIKHIL NANDAL		CHD	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT AIP RAJ	ASHOK PAWAR BHUNESWAR NATA HARISH TOKAS SAMAR FATEH NARENDRA SHARN			27:30 30:27 28:29 29:28 27:30
6	269	Fly (48-50kg)		RED	K. DASTAGEER SHARIFF		TN	RED	KO	R1	
ŭ	-50	, (- 		BLUE	ASHISH ORAON		JHA	•	-		
			Referee:	DEL	PRADEEP YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP SSCB HAR	SANJAY TOKAS SHIVANGI THAKUR S NAGESH AJAY DHAMIWAL SAMAR FATEH			- - - -
7	270	Light Bantam (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	LIVENS KERKETTA DHRUV		CHT HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	PRANAB GHOSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP UTK GUJ	S NAGESH NARENDRA SHARM D S JEENA GAURANG SOLANM BINAY THAPA			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 26:30
8	271	Light Bantam (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	GAYKI RIE ANSHUMAN SHARMA		ARU PUN	RED	WO		
			Referee:		BHUNESWAR NATAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP HP SSCB	S.K. PANIGRAHI SHIVANGI THAKUR NARENDRA SHARI S NAGESH MOHAN			- - - -

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 6.0

Report Created FRI 14 JUL 2023 22:25







Session 7

WED 12 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	272	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	JATIN SUNDRAM YADAV		HAR UP	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	ORI	S.K. PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT SSCB RAJ	NARENDRA SHARN BHUNESWAR NATA S NAGESH SAMAR FATEH BINAY THAPA			- - - -
10	273	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	HARI SUNDAS DEVANG		SIK SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	PRANAB GHOSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ORI DEL	SAMAR FATEH NARENDRA SHARM S.K. PANIGRAHI PRADEEP YADAV GAURANG SOLANK			27:30 27:30 24:30 26:30 26:30
11	27/	Feather (54-57kg)		RED	KH JHONSON		MAN				
'''	214	reamer (34-37kg)		BLUE	ARMAN		CHD	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	UTK	D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN SSCB CHT	BALO MALA PRANAB GHOSH S NAGESH BHUNESWAR NATA SHIVANGI THAKUR	ıK		18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
12	275	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	TAGIO LIYAK JASAN DEEP		ARU SSCB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ORI	S.K. PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM PUN MP	MOHAN BINAY THAPA ARIHANT KUMAR SHIVANGI THAKUR SAMAR FATEH			30:27 30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
40	070	L'abs (57,00kg)		DED	OLUUDUAAA		LIAD				
13	2/6	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	SHUBHAM ABHISHEK SINGH		HAR BIH	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	HP	NARENDRA SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB AIP RSPB	SHIVANGI THAKUR S NAGESH HARISH TOKAS SANJAY TOKAS VIJAY CHAUDHARY			- - - -
14	277	Light (57-60kg)		RED	SUBHIRAJ PEGU		ASM				
	_11	Light (of bong)		BLUE	AKSHAT PILLA		AP	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ORI	S.K. PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RSPB DEL	D S JEENA BHUNESWAR NATA ASHOK PAWAR PRADEEP YADAV SAMAR FATEH	ιK		29:28 27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29
15	279	Light Welter (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	LALKHAWNGAIHA L BINODKUMAR		MIZ MAN	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ ORI MP	HARISH TOKAS GAURANG SOLANK S.K. PANIGRAHI SHIVANGI THAKUR PRADEEP YADAV	I		27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 28:28
16	278	Light Welter (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	BIBAK THAPA AMAN DASS AHLAWAT		ASM HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	RSPB	POORAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT TN ORI	S NAGESH BHUNESWAR NATA MOHAN S.K. PANIGRAHI BALO MALA	ıK		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 6.0

Report Created FRI 14 JUL 2023 22:25





Session Results

Session 7

WED 12 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	280	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	PRASHANT SURYA DEV		SSCB HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:	RSPB	SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT BEN DEL	MOHAN BHUNESWAR NATA PRANAB GHOSH VIJAY CHAUDHARY ARIHANT KUMAR			- - - -
18	281	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	LALNUNPUIA PUSHPENDERA SINGH		MIZ RAJ	RED	КО	R1	
			Referee:		BALO MALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ORI SSCB TN	POORAN LAL S.K. PANIGRAHI S NAGESH MOHAN SHIVANGI THAKUR			- - - -
19	282	Light Middle (66-70kg)		RED BLUE	NARAYAN SINGH YASH RANA		MAH HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:	СНТ	BHUNESWAR NATAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HP TN	VIJAY CHAUDHARY POORAN LAL NARENDRA SHARM MOHAN HARISH TOKAS			- - - -
20	283	Light Middle (66-70kg)		RED BLUE	ARJUN SHARMA R. NITHIN		RAJ TN	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB PUN HP	ANIL ARYA S NAGESH ARIHANT KUMAR NARENDRA SHARN PRANAB GHOSH	1A		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
21	284	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	LOKESH VAIDIC TOMAR		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AIP	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RSPB MP	GAURANG SOLANK D S JEENA SANJAY TOKAS SHIVANGI THAKUR ASHOK PAWAR	II		29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
22	285	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	VIVAN HARSHJOT SINGH		KAR PUN	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU HP SSCB	PRADEEP YADAV BALO MALA NARENDRA SHARN S NAGESH SHIVANGI THAKUR	1A		27:29 27:29 26:30 28:28 27:29
23	286	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	SHRIYANSH ANIKET THAKUR		PUN HP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP RAJ SSCB	BHUNESWAR NATA HARISH TOKAS SAMAR FATEH S NAGESH BALO MALA	к		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
24	287	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	HAMZA MOHD. AHMED ABHAY MALIK		TEL UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB HP DEL	ARIHANT KUMAR S NAGESH NARENDRA SHARM PRADEEP YADAV BALO MALA	1A		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 6.0





Session Results

Session 7

WED 12 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	ion
25	288	Heavy (80+kg)		RED BLUE	HEMANT SANGWAN YASH YADAV		SSCB MP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	CHT	BHUNESWAR NATAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK AIP GUJ	PRANAB GHOSH D S JEENA HARISH TOKAS GAURANG SOLANI SAMAR FATEH	ΚI		- - - -
26	289	Heavy (80+kg)		RED BLUE	DEEPAK SHARMA SAIFALI ZARI		RAJ MAH	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL GUJ TN	BALO MALA PRADEEP YADAV GAURANG SOLANI MOHAN POORAN LAL	ΚI		18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20

LEGEN	LEGEND										
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 6.0 Report Created FRI 14 JUL 2023 22:25